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ESV Luzern 1

Mdaller Edi Jun.
Miller Edi
Aliverti Michael
Scherer Charly
Tresch Stefan

62. SESKV Gruppen-Wettkampf
7. bis 18. Oktober 2024
Kegelcenter Mappamondo Bern

KK Fliigelrad Bern

Resultate:  Kategorie 1

Schnitt 910.25 Kosmos Basel

930 930 Fontana

924 924 Rinderknecht
924 924 Rinderknecht
863 863 Fontana

802

Total der 4 Zahlresultate 3641

Rossgagupintli 1 Thun

Hinni Hansjorg
Steudler Thomas
Mduller Heinz
Hauswirt Ernst
Stettler Therese

Schnitt 909.25 Schinechriiz 1 Kerzers

929 929 Monney
920 920 Genecand
900 900 Stooss
888 888 Haymoz
837

Total der 4 Zahlresultate 3637

Fliigelrad 1 Bern

Imhof Philipp
Neuhaus Marlis
Schnegg Kurt
Jaggi Peter
Neuhaus Ernst

Schnitt 906.50

966 966
917 917
877 877
866 866
795

Total der 4 Zahlresultate 3626

Bienna 1

Salvisberg Katharina
Tschannen Peter

Balmer Martin
Roth Urs
Neuhaus Roland
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Schnitt 903.25

928 928
898 898
897 897
890 890
869

Total der 4 Zahlresultate 3613

Schnitt
Felix 1 914
Judith 1 899
Bruno 1 877
Manuela 1 870

Total der 4 Zahlresultate

Schnitt
Charly 2 880
Yves 1 860
Ernst 1 798
Felix 2 764

Total der 4 Zahlresultate

890.00

914
899
877
870

3560

825.50

880
860
798
764

3302



